
EXHIBITORS
1 TBC
2 ELG Utica Alloys International GmbH

3 Western Superconducting Technologies Co., Ltd
4 Cefival - Siderval
5 FAE S.A.
6 Consarc Engineering Ltd

7 Baoji Yongshengtai Titanium

8,9,10,11 China Titanium Valley
12 TIFAST
13 AQUARESE By Flow

14 Above Material Technology Co., Ltd
15 United Performance Metals - UK
16 LCMA S.A.
17 UNITI TITANIUM
18 TIMET, Titanium Metals Corporation

19 ALD Vacuum Technologies GmbH
20 ATI
21 Beijing Hongda Titanium Science Trade Co., Ltd

22 AMETEK - Reading Alloys

23 Zhejiang Shenji Titanium Industry Co., Ltd
24 BAHCO
25 Timesavers International B.V.
26,27 VSMPO - Tirus, US
28 Industrial Metals International, Ltd

29 Baoji Titanium Industry Co. Ltd.

30 Enpar Sonderwerkstoffe GmbH

31 Supra Alloys

32,33 Jiangsu Tiangong Technology Company Ltd

34 China Huaxia Special Metal Ltd.
35 SOITAAB IMPIANTI SRL
36 CHAOYANG JINDA TITANIUM CO.,TLD
37,38 Arconic
39 Thermo-Calc Software
40 RETECH a SERCO/WARWICK Company
41 TIPRO INTERNATIONAL CO LTD
42 Metel BV
43 Tricor Metals
44 Perryman Company
45,46 Grandis Titanium
47 Superform USA

48 Jiangsu Hongbao Group Co., Ltd
49 Hermith GmbH
50 Independent Forgings & Alloys

51 T.I. (Titanium Industries, Inc)
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TITANIUM EUROPE 2017
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Sorted by Company
As of May 2, 2017

Company Kiosk Number

Above Material Technology Co., Ltd 14

ALD Vacuum Technologies GmbH 19

AMETEK ‐ Reading Alloys 22

AQUARESE By Flow 13

Arconic  37,  38

ATI 20

BAHCO 24

Baoji Titanium Industry Co., Ltd. 29

Baoji Yongshengtai Titanium 7

BEIJING HONGDA TITANIUM SCIENCE & TRADE CO.,LTD 21

Cefival ‐ Siderval 4

CHAOYANG JINDA TITANIUM CO.,TLD. 36

China Huaxia Special Metal Ltd. 34

China Titanium Valley  10,  11,  8,  9

Consarc Engineering Ltd 6

ELG Utica Alloys International GmbH 2

Enpar Sonderwerkstoffe GmbH 30

FAE S.A. 5

Grandis Titanium  45,  46

Hermith GmbH 49

Independent Forgings & Alloys 50

Industrial Metals International, LTD 28

Jiangsu Hongbao Group Co., Ltd 48

Jiangsu Tiangong Technology Company Ltd.  32,  33

LCMA S.A. 16

Perryman Company 44

Red October International 1

RETECH a SECO/WARWICK Company 40

Soitaab Impianti Srl 35

Superform USA 47

Supra Alloys, a Division of Titan Metal Fabricators 31

T.I. (Titanium Industries, Inc) 51

Thermo‐Calc Software 39

TIFAST 12

Timesavers International B.V. 25

TIMET, Titanium Metals Corporation 18

TIPRO INTERNATIONAL CO LTD  41,  42

Tirus International SA (VSMPO‐AVISMA)  26,  27

Tricor Metals 43

United Performance Metals 15

UNITI TITANIUM 17

Western Superconducting Technologies Co., Ltd. 3

Zhejiang Shenji Titanium Industry Co., Ltd 23
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Company Kiosk Number

Red October International 1

ELG Utica Alloys International GmbH 2

Western Superconducting Technologies Co., Ltd. 3

Cefival ‐ Siderval 4

FAE S.A. 5

Consarc Engineering Ltd 6

Baoji Yongshengtai Titanium 7

China Titanium Valley  8, 9, 10, 11
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AQUARESE By Flow 13
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TIMET, Titanium Metals Corporation 18
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ATI 20

BEIJING HONGDA TITANIUM SCIENCE & TRADE CO.,LTD 21

AMETEK ‐ Reading Alloys 22

Zhejiang Shenji Titanium Industry Co., Ltd 23

BAHCO 24

Timesavers International B.V. 25

Tirus International SA (VSMPO‐AVISMA)  26,  27

Industrial Metals International, LTD 28

Baoji Titanium Industry Co., Ltd. 29

Enpar Sonderwerkstoffe GmbH 30

Supra Alloys, a Division of Titan Metal Fabricators 31

Jiangsu Tiangong Technology Company Ltd.  32,  33

China Huaxia Special Metal Ltd. 34

Soitaab Impianti Srl 35

CHAOYANG JINDA TITANIUM CO.,TLD. 36

Arconic  37,  38

Thermo‐Calc Software 39

RETECH a SECO/WARWICK Company 40

TIPRO INTERNATIONAL CO LTD  41,  42
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Perryman Company 44

Grandis Titanium  45,  46

Superform USA 47

Jiangsu Hongbao Group Co., Ltd 48

Hermith GmbH 49

Independent Forgings & Alloys 50

T.I. (Titanium Industries, Inc) 51




